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SHERBROOK FLATS
267 SHERBROOK STREET, WINNIPEG, MB

PROPERTY DETAILS
AREA AVAILABLE Unit 110: 1,333 sq. ft. (+/-)

Unit 111: 1,494 sq. ft. (+/-)

NET RENTAL RATE $20.00 per sq. ft. net

ADDITIONAL RENT (EST. 2019) $7.77 per sq. ft. (Inclusive of heat, A/C, water, common area and mgmt fees) 
(Hydro is separately metered and paid by the Tenant)

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

• Located walking distance from downtown in the fast growing West Broadway neighbourhood
• Excellent access to public transportation
• Only minutes away from the Health Sciences Centre
• On the main floor of a brand new 6-storey, 71 unit apartment building
• Ideal for Specialty Retail/Office Space
• Available on site bike storage
• 32 underground parking stalls and 20 outdoor parking stalls
• Commercial Tenant has access to one parking stall/unit at $175/month (indoor heated) or $100/month 

(outdoor)
• 2 Peg City car program vehicles on site for use

FOR LEASE
MAIN FLOOR RETAIL SPACE WITH FRONTAGE ON SHERBROOK STREET



SHERBROOK FLATS  267 Sherbrook St., Winnipeg, MB

True North 
Square

Portage & 
Main

University of 
Winnipeg Centrepoint

Building

Bell MTS 
Place

Manitoba 
Hydro 

Building

SHERBROOK 
FLATS

Exchange 
District 

RBC 
Convention 

Centre

SITE



SHERBROOK FLATS  267 Sherbrook St., Winnipeg, MB

A302
1

A-301
2

A-301
1

DN

UP

DNDNNDNDN

UP

REFUSE
106

VEST.
104

LOBBY
102

LOBBY
103

RAMP
118

CRDR
108

STAIR 1
S101

STORAGE
105

CRU
111

CAFE
109

ELEV. 2
E102

CORRIDOR
107

MENS
113

STAIR 2
S102

UTR
114

WOMENS
115

STAIR 3
S103

ELEV. 1
E101

ELEC.
112

CRU
110

LOBBY
116

CRU
119

STORAGE
120

STORAGE
121

A302
1

A-301
2

A-301
1

0222200222

02

0300303

0220222

M3

M3MM3MM3

M3

M3MMMM3MM3

M3MM3MM3

M4MMMM4MM4

M6MM6MM6

M4MM4M4MMMMM44M

M4

MMMMMMM

M33M33M3M3

M66MMM66MMM6M

02002002

020200020222

020200020222

0303000003030033

0101110001011111

010100010111

M6M6M6M6MMM6M6M6M6M6M6

020220002022222

02022200202002022200222

0202002220002020022222

0303330003033333

100101000000101111

ENTR.
VEST.

101

11

11

LOBBY
63m² 680ft²

8m² 81ft²

8m² 86ft²

GROSS FLOOR AREA
829m² 8920ft²

36m² 384ft²

14m² 145ft²

BATHROOM
34m² 364ft²

41m² 445ft²

39m² 417ft²

25m² 268ft² 56m² 597ft² 124m² 1333ft² 139m² 1494ft²

138m² 1489ft²

26m² 275ft²

STAIR
31m² 330ft²

17m² 185ft²

STAIR
19m² 200ft²

ELEVATOR
14m² 147ft²

LEVEL 100

CRU
119119

3033030

25m² 268ft²

CAFE
109109

56m² 597ft²

CRU
110110

124m² 1333ft²

CRU
111111111

139m² 1494ft²

Available
Unit 110

1,333 sq. ft. (+/-)

Available
Unit 111

1,494 sq. ft. (+/-)

MAIN FLOOR PLAN

Art Gallery
(Leased)

Office
(Leased)

Patio opportunity Patio opportunity

Three common 
restrooms

Structural wall - no access 
through possible

“Blade” signage opportunity 
available facing Sherbrook traffic

SHERBROOK STREET



Disclaimer: Capital Commercial Real Estate Services Inc. (“Capital”) does not accept or assume any responsibility or liability, direct or consequential, for the information set 
out herein, including, without limitation, any projections, images, opinions, assumptions and estimates obtained from third parties.  This information has not been verified 
by Capital, and Capital does not guarantee the accuracy, correctness and completeness of this information. The recipient of this information should take such steps as the 
recipient may deem necessary to verify the information in this document prior to placing any reliance upon it. The information may change and any property described in 
this document may be withdrawn from the market at any time without notice or obligation to the recipient from Capital.  
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WALKER’S PARADISE

15 MINUTE WALK RADIUS
15 MINUTE WALK RADIUS
Annual growth rate from 2018-2023 15 MINUTE WALK RADIUS
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